
PROJECT:

ORIGINAL BUILDING
ADDITION 1
ADDITION 2
ADDITION 3
ADDITION 4
ADDITION 5
ADDITION 6
ADDITION 7
ADDITION 8
ADDITION 9
ADDITION 10

TOTALS

NEW GROSS SQUARE FEET

1973 3,890

3,140

73,306

0

70,540

New Hampshire Estate Elementary School

YEAR 
OCCUPIED

EXISTING 
SQUARE FEET

PROPOSED SQUARE FEET
NEW 

CONSTRUCTION MODERNIZATION DEMOLITION
EXISTING TO 

REMAIN

1954 0 0
1957 0 0

3,890
1988 66,650 1,212 374 65,064

0
0

2009

0
0
0
0

3,140 1,212 374 68,954

LAST UDPATED 7/24/2009


