PROJECT:

New Hampshire Estate Elementary School

			PROPOSED SQUARE FEET				
	YEAR	EXISTING	NEW			EXISTING TO	
	OCCUPIED	SQUARE FEET		MODERNIZATION	DEMOLITION	REMAIN	
ORIGINAL BUILDING		0				0	
ADDITION 1	1957	0				0	
ADDITION 2	1973	3,890				3,890	
ADDITION 3	1988	66,650		1,212	374	65,064	
ADDITION 4	2009		3,140			0	
ADDITION 5						0	
ADDITION 6						0	
ADDITION 7						0	
ADDITION 8						0	
ADDITION 9						0	
ADDITION 10						0	
TOTALS		70,540	3,140	1,212	374	68,954	
			NEW GROSS SQU	ARE FEET		73,306	